Inspection Report for flood damage work

Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1.	Name of PlUs: AKLLESH Keronar
2.	Name of Block/Road: Sompur
(A)	For Road LOSS P. W.D. Road To Kalyanton
1.	Damage Location/Chainage:
2.	Damage Length: 75 M
3.	Nature of Damage: Flank cutting on syrtage deargo
4.	Details of Restoration:
	(i) Material being used in Restoration: Brick bate and earth Lillip
	(ii) Equiptment/Tools being used in Restoration works:
	(iii) Procedure taken up in Restoration works: Brick bat Lilling and Civ) Restored Length: 754
	(iv) Restored Length: 75 4
(B)	For Bridge φ
1.	Damage Location/Chainage: 🕉
2.	Damage Length:
3.	Nature of Damage: >>
4.	Detials of Restoration: φ
	(i) Material being used in Restoration : >
	(ii) Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works ?
	(iii) Procedure taken up in Restoration works:
	(iv) Restored Length:
	Signature Signature
	Signature of JE/AF/EE/
	(Name of Inspector)

F. D. R - 2020-2021 40 00 - D. M.D Row to Kaftampon पथ की लंह - 1.00 किंगी -4190 (04 210) - 15 8.197 CM(9 अख्या - खीनश्चा सम्पा (Motosable) om to 412 to 214 mil om om & वस्या अलाबित वार्ट जाने के काण पंचा हैट्स र र 100 H và 450 to 700 M TO STIE - FINE & कार्या कार्या कार्या के मिटी कीर हमार के कार्या के मिटी कीर हमार के कार्या के मिटी कीर हमार कार्य अनुस्मित व मारी केला की प्रमाल निकान - अम्मिलन की स्वीर्टी केला की प्रमाल की स्वीर्टील - अम्मिलन की स्वीर्टीन की प्रमाल की स्वीर्टील 3/10/2000 त्याहरी ग्रम्मातियाट कार्याहरू के ज्ञानिक 00 300 कर्ण-प्रमंदन दीन्गी

FDR

FORMAT F-5

YEAR (2020 - 2021)

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

Block:-

Sonpur

DISTRICT- Saran

Name of Road:--

PWD Road To Kalyanpur

SL. No.	Item of Work	Gross Amount		
A	TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION	₹	8.197 Lakhs	
	TOTAL COST OF PROJECT IN LAKHS =	₹	8.197 Lakhs	

Junior Engineer

Asstt. Engineer

Executive Engineer

T/A Approved for BR 8.197: | Rope & Eight lake Ninteen thousand Seven hundred only)

S.E. RND

SL NO	PWD Road To Kalyanpur Description	Unit	NOS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT (in Rs.)
1	Construction of Embankment with materi	al obtained	from bo	rrow pits w	vith a lift upto 1.	5 m, transportin	g to the site		
	Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lift upto 1.5 m, transporting to the site spreading, grading to required slope and compacting to meet requirement of Tables 300.1 and 300.2 with a <u>lead upto 1000</u>								
	m & 100 m as per Technical Specification C	lause 301.5	. (Includi	ng Royality	& Labour Cess).			-	
							1.050.00		
	CH-30 M	Cum	1.00	25.00	14.00 Avg	3.00 Avg	1,050.00		
	CH-700 M	Cum	1.00	50.00	15.00 Avg	3.50 Avg	2,625.00		6,36,179.0
	As Per Revised For 1000 m lead	Cum					3,675.00	173.11	6,36,179.0
2	Brick Bats (Manual)								
	I about for laying dry graded Ihama Khoa or stone filter under Brick Pitching or Boulder Pitching in slope or apron including								
- 1	light ramming etc. all complete as per appro	ved design	, specificat	ion and dire	ection of E/I.				
	Brick Bats	cum	1.00	75.00	5.000	0.150	56.25		
	As Per Revised						56.25	1,586.69	89,251.00
							TOTAL	L COST =	7,25,430.00
							IUIA	L COST -	7,23,430.00
				1			GS	Γ 12 % =	87,051.60
	·						LABOUR CE		7,254.30
	and the second s					TOTAL	L COST OF PE	ROJECT =	8,19,735.9

Junior Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Executive Engineer

	Total Cost	CUM			173.1				
	Rate per cum = (a+b+c+d+e)/100=								
	Cost for 100 cum = a+b+c+d+e				173				
	d) Overheads @ 6 % on (a+b+c)				17,310.				
	Compensation for earth	cum	100.00	34.81	3,481.				
	Water	kl	12.00	40.00	490.				
	c) Material				400				
	Water tanker 6 kl capacity Three wheel 80-100 kN Static Roller @ 80 cum per h	hour	1.25	803.00	1.003				
	Tractar mounted grader arrangement @ 200 cum p	hour	2.00	184.00	Stark.				
	Dozer D-50, for spreading @ 100 cum per hour	hour	1.00	573.20	573.				
1	Add 10 % of the cost of carriage by tipper	hour	0.50	3,337.90	1,668				
	Tipper 5.5 cum with 10 t capacity	hour	+30	201300	469				
	cum per hour	N. comm	4.50	1.043.00	4.693				
-	Hydraulic Excavator 0.9 cum bucket capacity @ 60	hour	1.67	1,905.20	3,790.				
	N) Machinery			1,969.20					
	Mazdoor (Unskilled)	day	1.00	292,00	274				
1	a) Labour Mate	day	0.04	310.00	292				
	Taking output = 100 cum				12				
	Unit = cum								
		Per line de la consti	1	1					
1	- A contract with approved masserial decidence								
(A									
4 301	.5 Construction of Embankment with Material Obtain	transport for	from horrow	otte with a lift of	upto 1.5 t				

	Surface Lead	KM	7		
	Unsurface Lead	KM	1		
	Factor (10/5.5)	Cum	1.8182		
B.	Carriage (with OH)				
	$(1.8182 \times 7 \times 7.6) + (1.8182 \times 1 \times 18.5) + 8$	3.64			214.00
	Cost of Labour for Pitching and Light	-			
C.	Ramming as per WRD SOR 6.6.1 (with OH)				245.91
	Total (A+B+C) -				1586.69
	Total Cost per Cum			Rs	1586.69
					1586.69